
 
ACEQUIA LIFT STATION 30-INCH FORCE MAIN PROJECT 

Solicitation No. CO-00633, Job No. 22-4515 
 

NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING SIGN IN  
March 24, 2023 @ 10:30AM 

Sign-In Sheet 

 Name Company Name E-Mail Phone Number 

1 Roxanne Lockhart SAWS – Contract 
Administrator 

Roxanne.Lockhart@saws.org 210-233-3095 

2 Joshua Garcia SAWS – Engineering Joshua.Garcia@saws.org  

3 Patrick Kinser SAWS – Engineering Patrick.Kinser@saws.org  

4 Frank Miller Barricades Unlimited fmiller@barricadesunlimited.com 806-786-1292 

5 Ted Zamora D Guerra Construction tzamora@dguerraconstruction.com  

6 Cristina De La Garza SAWS – Engineering Cristina.delaGarza@saws.org  

7 Ian Toohey Garver USA IPToohey@GarverUSA.com  
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